
98th AND Slide 
L U B B O C K ,  T E X A S 

Location 
  Just west of  the NW  
  corner of  98th & Slide 
 
 
Property Description 
  Approximately 4 acres 
  441’ X 385’ 
  
 
Pricing 
For Sale or Lease.  Will 
build to suit.  The 4 acres 
can be divided. Call for 
pricing. Notes 

Approximately 4 acres immediately west of  CVS, across from the new  
Covenant Health Systems project.  Covenant project to include over 250,000 
square feet of  medical, office, retail and restaurant space. 

Demographics 
Average HH Income 
Population 
 

$99,003 
8,499 

$75,275 
55,749 

$60,594 
125,133 

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 

Although the information contained herein has been obtained from  sources believed to be reliable, Brad Andrews Realty, LLC and its managers, officers, members, 
agents, and representatives do not guarantee, warrant, or make any representations as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness or the information. Brad Andrews 
Realty, LLC assumes no responsibility and shall be held harmless for and against any damages caused by use of the information contained herein. Pricing and  
availability are subject to withdrawal without notice. 

Brad Andrews 
806.790.3822 
b_andrews@suddenlink.net 

Information 
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